2YITXAIPOYME TOYZ MAOHTEZ MAZ MNOY APIZTEYZAN

OEQPHTIKH KATEYOYNZH

KAKAZANH KPYZTAAIA 19.500
KAPAKAZH BAZIAIKH 19.383
IQANNIAOY OAl'A 19.279
MYAAPINOY MAPIA 19.243
MIMAMIATZIAOY BAZIAIKH 18.543
NIKOYAH AMAAIA 18.349

EMMANOYHAIAOY ANAZTAZIA 18.002

=ENOAOXIAOY AGOANAZIA 17.677



OETIKH KATEYOYNZH

KAZAKOY IQANNA
KAPYZTINOZ MANQAHX
ANAPIKOIMNMOYAOZ XPHXTOX
NAKOZ NIKOAAOZz
BAXAPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
AANAKAKHZ IQANNHZ
NMANTZIOZ MNAZXAAHZ
KEKKEPH EIPHNH
NMETPIAOY MAPIA

2IAEPA AINA

2TAYPAKH MAPIA
MIPETZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
AOYTATIAQOY ZABBINA
KOYKAKHZ 'EQPI'1OZ
NTANNAKOIOYAQOY MAPIANNA
AAAAKOYPA TEQPTIA
AAMIMANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA
FTAAANAKH ZOO®IA

19.464
19.282
19.212
19.196
19.103
19.075
19.011
18.876
18.712
18.556
18.451
18.179
18.101
17.702
17.649
17.583
17.552
17.088



TEXNOAOIIKH KATEYOYN2H

ANTQNOINOYAOZ ANTQNHX 19.296

ANTQNIAAHZ ANTQNHZ 18.936
APBANITIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 18.891
MIMENABIAOY BAAENTINH 18.842
NAZTOZ AHMHTPHX 18.687
TOINAPITZA NAPAZKEYH 18.069
AAMIPOY EIPHNH 17.402
TZAKMAKH IQANNA 17.306

>TOIKIAHZ ®QTHX 17.290



